
Shift Start Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

10:30am CLOSED 
Reece Ishiyama  
 Patrick Caffrey 

Emilio Gurany 
Sarah Rice  

Claire Dougherty 
Allan Farfan Canales 

Elliot Barr 

Elliot Barr 
Xenia Makosky 

Paige Gelhar 
Lyss Ricciardi 
Amanda Tran 

Claire Dougherty 

12:00pm 

 
 Milo Newman-Lombardo  

 Anna Robison 
Lola Babich 

Ben Warren 
Vanessa Abraham  

CLOSED  

 
Ben Warren 

Elizabeth Lieb 
Amanda Tran 

 
Ellie Pattillo 

Allan Farfan Canales 
 

 
Alexandria Brown  

1:30pm 

 
Eden Sanville 

Trang Do 
Anna Robison 

Anna Wendel 
 Katie Chapis  

Elizabeth Lieb 
Chris Laporte 

Trang Do 

Emilio Gurany 
Anna Wendel 

Reece Ishiyama 

Chris Laporte 
Nina Lo  

Elizabeth Lieb 
Zinderman, Jessie  

3:00pm 
Jessie Zinderman 

Eden Balema 
  

 
Milo Newman-Lombardo 

Lola Babich 
  

 
Kathleen Donovan 

Patrick Caffrey 
Alexandria Brown 

 
Kathleen Donovan 
Vanessa Abraham 

Allan Farfan Canales 

 
Lyss Ricciardi 
Anna Wendel 

Sarah Rice 

 
Paige Gelhar 

Milo Newman-Lombardo 
Xenia Makosky 

4:30pm 

 
Eden Sanville 

Trang Do 
Paige Gelhar 

 
Lyss Ricciardi 
Amanda Tran 

  

 
Halima Mughal 

Vanessa Abraham 
Nina Lo 

 
Ellie Pattillo 

Claire Dougherty 
  

 
Carmen Rafalli 

Jessie Zinderman 
Kathleen Donovan 

CLOSED 

6:00pm 
 

Paige Gelhar 
Faith Parker  

 
Carmen Rafalli 

Alexander Rojek  

 
 Katie Chapis 
Lyss Ricciardi  

 
Izzy Ferrazza 

Halima Mughal  

 
Halima Mughal 

Emily Poland  

CLOSED 

7:30pm 

 
Carmen Rafalli 

Alora Montgomery 
Christian Winter 

 
Imyeong Alice Park 

Milo Newman-Lombardo  

 
Emily Poland 

Christian Winter  

 
Emily Poland 

Imyeong Alice Park 
Anna Robison 

 
Alora Montgomery 

  

CLOSED 

9:00pm 
 

Carmen Rafalli 
Emilio Gurany  

 
 
  

 
Ben Warren 

Chris Laporte  

Eden Balema 
  

 
Alexander Rojek 

Eden Balema 
Chris Laporte 

CLOSED 

 


